INSTRUMENT / CONTROL PANEL

22442701_041_04/04_A

ITEM

COMM. NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY

DIMENSIONS/NOTES
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54749601
54721212
22054159
54766704
22199079
22127385
35370386
95935599
22171680

FRAME, WW INSTRUMENT PANEL
RIVET, 3/16” ALUMINUM

NUT, PLASTIC #4-40

METER, ELECTRONIC HOUR
ADAPTER, SWITCH

SWITCH, IGNITION

ELBOW, 1/8 NPT X 3/8 TUBE
COUPLING, STD 1/8 NPT X .75”
PANEL, INSTRUMENT
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